_Janke

Section 15

Jacks & Indicator
Assembly




| L |

] | ¥

= e -

H___E_

020 - 0292

b
g.‘

WPl - FEAZR I SEEHY - D LEE/ERIIEY
0N (BW) - 15N =EAhEAINH (W) - SEAROETY

W[4 50'0 -4 'NIO 5'0 -+ FOITH [ -4 'HIO
W CRIRDDR Lt R v

el

TNIT30IM

Hid430

(LINW INOd 1LVITONI

muranm Ly i H
9 ILE W H YRR
B L EG S ] _

o] wo o] wemm)

a0

TIEEN WILLACET # JUTL o

WE IO Wi E V10 AR A T

= G WUE S4TA0 SH FA e
—| TN W TENHL B A | €
U TG 1-EEDL| ¥ |

(Ed AT tm-zret| &

TN AH R e g

LT N BE & LTE Ees el

EE A M 2 & L1B EETC I

| svon I Gsr & I8 HIE1E| 6
A EER= [

W LB & X0END 1N [ERET ]

- L2¢1 & LYH I TR
— R 00 1 & 116 VN 3V BIO-2012] £
T\ AUV - a7 et [

Koty B3R, ALVIIINL - 71 5] 51

"J55¢ TEA HRY A1 EsT-0cse| m

ARV 01, A ALVIIIN VEI-02E] 11
TERY P11 % MDD AT -1 ] |
HTOH ALAIN s ]

ALIVITINT THIAS e [

RO TR Tz

iOL EBIS - NIMIWW [EISCRSS ISIREHIO0 ST

IIWE10L [BHO30E JSIANTHIO0 559 W1

=




Py

Price List for Indicator Marker Assy

2

2620-020

Individual Components:

No. Part No.
1 1068-051

2 1068-070
3 1068-071

4 1068-105
5 1802-101

6 1802-102
7 1B11-51CP
8 1B11-81EF
9 1B11-81EP
10 1N31-51E
11 1N51-51C
12 1W10-11E
13 2102-018
14 2105-001
15  2105-082
16  2620-153
17  2620-154
18  2620-155
19  2620-156
20 1100-503

Description

WIRE ROPE Dia. 3.2mm STAINLESS STEEL
WIRE ROPE GRIP 3mm GALV

WIRE ROPE THIMBLE 3mm STAINLESS STEEL
DEE SHACKLE 8MM

REFLECTOR RED 105 X55 MM (2/PKT)  MF # 84062BL
REFLECTOR CLEAR 105 X 55MM (2/PACKET) MF # 84060BL
BOLT ZP 3/8 UNC X 5"

BOLT ZP 1/2 UNC X 2 1/2"

BOLT ZP 1/2 UNC X 5"

NUT NYLOC ZP 1/2"UNC

NUT CONELOCK ZP 3/8"UNC

WASHER FLAT ZP 1/2"

PLATE INDICATOR SUIT 76 & 100 RHS 4 HOLE
LUG 50 X 8 FMS P/WHEEL

LUG INDICATOR WHEEL ARM

INDICATOR ARCH

INDICATOR ARM WELD ASSEMBLY
INDICATOR ARROW & CLAMP PLATE
INDICATOR INDICATOR ROLLER

INDICATOR SPRING (Rev B)

21 REFERENCE WHEEL ARM

2 Janke (Australia) reserves the right to alter the pricing of any of its products without notice.

Q
<

D=2 2 2 2N =2 DA R 2PN A



18 1 1 1 3 1 4 1 5 1 14 1 13 I £ I
=0 s ) A¥E MITIH_UE 1 W] — Wl T SHE/EH — Nof LIEE AT T WFE HIINGC 510 4 'WID S0 -4+ SO TH 1 -4+ NI WO LATA T
EZH =L JDARAA] 30T 30 WNIHH ¢ BN) — wiDIEY JTREANH (SHY - [R2ALSETY 000 -4 WTEWY  TovgnTo Ll = HOTEWY  ETL Lo =
m ( 8.— Iﬁﬁ I Tl ERLE - IR [EITds SINED SN TTHATTL 3CA%E TIREHD TN =
4 =
! ONIN 1L 1
————  ASSY ONIINMOW 3vr
ANO WIIOM e
T R ] YITYLEY 0T N =
| @uEsd o % = L]
by _ILH_EELELME.H_ Al STHL ! LR 0]
| . 3 B ln)
= ._ﬂﬁ!\ TIEEHR NILIHTE £ 111 ™
Hil - 790021 0554 00 198 OIH + A% 0w 100-61%1] 1 | 1
¥ = L0 E XN AT LT a8 b
¥ 2 M LA/ 42 1N are-141] £
[ o BTG  (HW ONIHdE dHEEN OUI-IEeT] + L
Z - P AT SH GL/DG W] TeNOTYIO PIO-1012] §
1 - SONT ONIA 1L H Nooo | OW-08E] ///
1 Fl |
1 E |
1 I |
1 bl |
] il |
¥ ¥




Py

Price List for Jack Mounting Assy.
2620-106

Individual Components:

No. Part No. Description Qty.
1 1419-001 JACK PARKING TOP WIND PE600 1200 kg 1
2 1B11-81GK BOLT ZP 5/8 UNC X 3 1/2" 4
3  1N11-81G NUT ZP 5/8"UNC 4
4  1W70-11G WASHER SPRING MED ZP 5/8" 4
5 2101-014 DIAGONAL CLAMP 65/75 RHS 5/8 HOLE X 2
6  2620-140 LOCKING LATCH TOP WIND JACK 1

3 Janke (Australia) reserves the right to alter the pricing of any of its products without notice.



a B I 3 I ] | < | 3 |

[ ] [
L IWI@._ = L3 MM - [ " d¥H ADTTOH £BH S ¥l - WEPirirl Y SHLAAHY — DGE]ADCE /FDI [T Wi HETNT4 50°0 -+ ‘W10 B0 -4 S1ITH [ -4 WD
aul .mm_ _ .EE_ 3dld JHE WNINN [BN) - WOISY  T33BAaVTd CSND - O/RMIESY  50'0 -+ VI oNTamow ol -4 CWVTION  ROZIVITR fDOrET

m Hn m.w.— = awasL \L RIS - TWIHAIWN OTCIRIE SEIGEHIN BSTH SONYATI0L (B131 045 STAEHID S50
[ QWD ASSY ONIINMOW Xvr

ALMO AAYH

[ T TE L YT
SAIE D
1 SLEHD W 1 ALA3HEd HL ST Wy'd] TIHL|
: =

AZ/1E¥ TN LB/6 F LT
JNMLBE dF LN

|| | ] 2 [ EE,

(o

Al
[ T] T3 DO00% 200 00 L 1M + S8Yd 2090
¥

1

¥

¥

= #B4C dZ (W OHIAE H3HEVA
- | ITH BeS 3HY G400 cM¥1] TVHOOYID FI0-T01E




Py

Prices for Jack Mounting Assy.

2620-143

Individual Components:

No. Part No. Description Qty

11419-002  JACK PARKING + MTG BKT DG 706PE 4000 KG
2 1B11-81GK BOLT ZP 5/8 UNC X 3 1/2"
3 1W70-11G WASHER SPRING MED ZP 5/8"

4 1N11-81G NUT ZP 5/8"UNC
52101-014  DIAGONAL CLAMP 65/75 RHS 5/8 HOLE X 40

AP A=

* Janke (Australia) reserves the right to alter the pricing of any of its products without notice.



[ T i I B ] T T ] I [ [ 3 | 3 [
R E=r 3 @h E__ Z ] ; 9 MOTTH_(EH) o[ — NI/BhrISY T/ - IDVIE/ENTISY NP’ HSINIS SO'D —+ 'WID 50 -4 FITIH [ /4 N0 [ [FERE FTH I
: i d 314 JAE WAONN CEND - wEO1SY  D33AEALVY [3H) - De/BIEESy  50°D -+ 3TNV ovIaarvn of A TUTENY  NIvITARRS - - -
m < N-m .— |Dﬁ O] EHL - WIEIW DS BIGEHE S STHVAT LI [H11 548 JSIASFHI0 ST TN =
T oL
i ASSY 20V 9397 d0ad
JUIL
mumapnfapg uy ¥ ol =
| | gumen !
CA e
[ g 0]
w| TR WL £ TUL e
7] —| ONOT .21 E ¥ ONT LB/C F LTH 30[8-1181 |ﬁ
¥ N1 B4 d2 TN BIEREL B
¥ 5 df (B ddS d3HEVA ar-ear | E
T SN 1 JD ED3-BIFL | ¥
1 JINT HH LTOVHE TNIINTW COXHBIVL | ©
¥ - | TTH B/5 SR 5L/ diY D O¥I0 FICHIOZ] 9
4
3
a
bl
]
¥
[ [ ] I f [ 3 ) H




Price List for Drop Leg Jack 2620-157

Individual Components:

No. Part No. Description Qty.
1B11-81GK BOLT ZP 5/8 UNC X 3 1/2" 48
1N11-81G NUT ZP 5/8"UNC 48
1W70-11G  WASHER SPRING MED ZP 5/8" 48

1419-003  JACK PARKING WITH DROP LEG 3000KG 1S
1419-005 JACK MOUNTING CLAMP SUIT DROP LEG 1S
2101-014  DIAGONAL CLAMP 65/75 RHS 5/8 HOLE X 40 4S

> Janke (Australia) reserves the right to alter the pricing of any of its products without notice.






